2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2017-2024 Federal Signal Corporation   M4332 | 324
Interior Mount Warning Lights
SpectraLux® ILS Low-Profile
FEATURES
•	 Available in two styles; Center-Focused and
Advanced Off-Axis
•	 Models available with FS Convergence Network
for “plug-n-play” installation and programming

DODGE CHARGER 2017-2024 SIFMJR-CHGR17-PF1*
DODGE DURANGO 2018-2023 SIFMJH-DUR18-PF1*
HOW TO ORDER CENTER-FOCUSED MODELS
R R R RB
W W W W
B B B
RRRR B
WWWW
BBB
R R R RB
W W W W
B B B
RRRR B
WWWW
BBB
RRR
R R R
BR B B RB B B B B
A
A A A A A A A
SIFMJ
Split-Front Configuration
Notes
Visit our online configurator to configure your custom SpectraLux ILS Low-Profile SIFMJ for popular vehicles.
*Models can be ordered from stock.
OBD integrated Rear Hatch/Rear Deck/Rear Window configurations are specifically intended to work with the Pathfinder® siren and OBDCABLE sold separately.
WWW
W W W
R R R RR B B B B
A
A A A A A A A
SIFMJ
Front Passenger Configuration
SIFMJ
Rear Hatch/Rear Deck/Rear
Window Configuration
OBD Integrated SIFMJ
Rear Hatch/Rear Deck/Rear
Window PF1 Configuration
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809
Pathfinder, FSJoin, Spectralux, Solaris, Reliable On-board Circuitry, and SignalMaster,
are registered trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Ford, Dodge, and Chevrolet  are trademarks of their respective owners.
©2017-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M4332 | 324
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
SIFMSJ shown on a 2019 Ford F-150 Responder SIFMJS shown on a 2019 Ford F-150 Responder
SIFMJR shown on a 2018 Dodge Charger SIFMJR shown on a 2018 Dodge Charger
SIFMJH shown on a 2020 Ford Interceptor Utility SIFMJH shown on a 2020 Ford Interceptor Utility
HOW TO ORDER OFF-AXIS MODELS
VEHICLE YEAR MODEL
PF2 MODELS
FORD POLICE INTERCEPTOR UTILITY 2020-2024 SIFMJH-FPIU20-PF1*
FORD F-150 2024 SIFMJR-FD15-PF1
CHEVROLET TAHOE 2021-2024 SIFMJH-TAH21-PF1*
DODGE CHARGER 2017-2024 SIFMJR-CHGR17-PF1*
DODGE DURANGO 2018-2023 SIFMJH-DUR18-PF1*
SIFZJ OFF-AXIS SPLIT-FRONT MODELS
FORD POLICE INTERCEPTOR UTILITY 2020-2024 SIFZJS-FPIU20-P3*
FORD F-150 2015-2023 SIFZJS-FD15-P3*
FORD LIGHTNING 2022-2023 SIFZJS-FD15-P3*
CHEVROLET TAHOE 2021-2024 SIFZJS-TAH21-P3*
DODGE CHARGER 2016-2024 SIFZJS-CHGR16-P3*
Bracket kit included with universal models
Notes
Visit our online configurator to configure your custom SpectraLux ILS Low-Profile SIFMJ for popular vehicles.
*Models can be ordered from stock.
OBD integrated Rear Hatch/Rear Deck/Rear Window configurations are specifically intended to work with the
Pathfinder® siren and OBDCABLE sold separately.
SIFZJ
Split-Front Configuration
R R R RB
W W W W
B B B
RRRR B
WWWW
BBB
WWW
W W W
BR B B RB B B B B
A
A A A A A A A
OBD Integrated SIFMJ
Rear Hatch/Rear Deck/Rear
Window PF2 Configuration